INGREDIENTS LIST - BOX OF 10 VEGAN MACARONS

Contains NUTS and SOYA.
Produced in a bakery that handles nuts, milk, soy, wheat products and fish.

Vegan Shells:

Potato Protein Isolate, plant cellulose (E461) Xantham gum (E415) Locust Bean Gum (E410), caster
sugar, ground almonds (nuts), icing sugar.

Fillings

Ganache based : Icing sugar, Plant oils (sustainable palm, sunflower, rapeseed), filtered water, fava
beans preparation, plant based emulsifier (sunflower lecithin) Dark Chocolate Belgian Dark chocolate
Couverture (Minimum Cocoa 54%), Sugar, Cocoabutter, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier, Soya lecithin and
Natural vanilla,

Buttercream based: Lentil Protein Preparation (Water, 1.1% Lentil Protein),31% Vegetable Oils (Palm,
Rapeseed),Sugar,Modified Corn Starch, Emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithin, Sugar Esters of Fatty Acids,

Mono and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Stabilizers (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum),Natural Flavours,
Salt, icing sugar

Praline
Ground hazelnuts (nuts)
Hazelut and No'tella

Hazelnut spread, (sugar, sustainable palm oil, hazelnuts , fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier, natural
vanilla flavouring)

Vanilla

Vanilla essence (water, monopropylene glycol, colour, (caramel E150a)
Rose

Rose water: Propylene Gylcol, Rose oil, natural flavourings.

Summer Berries



Freeze dried berries (strawberries, raspberries, bilberries, blackcurrants)

Black Forest

Lentil Protein Preparation (Water, 1.1% Lentil Protein),31% Vegetable Oils (Palm,
Rapeseed),Sugar,Modified Corn Starch, Emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithin, Sugar Esters of Fatty Acids,
Mono and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Stabilizers (Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum),Natural Flavours,Salt.
Dark Chocolate Belgian Dark chocolate Couverture (Minimum Cocoa 54%), Sugar, Cocoabutter, Cocoa
mass, Emulsifier, Soya lecithin and Natural vanilla, cherry flavour: natural flavourings.

Coconut

Coconut

Biscoff

Original caramelized biscuit spread (wheat, flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm, rapseed) candy sugar
syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate) soya flour (gluten), salt, cinnamon), rapseed oil, sugar,
emulsifier (soya lecithin) acid (citrc acid)

Pistachio

Pistachio (nuts)

Salted Caramel

Sugar

Please note all of our products are hand-made in a bakery that handles milk,eggs, celery, gluten,
crustaceans, fish, lupin, mustard, peanuts, sesame, soybeans,sulphur dioxide and sulphites.If you have a

food allergy or food intolerance, please contact us directly to discuss your requirements. A full ingredients
list will be included with your order.



